bus-ubi

604673466
604745080
604745078
604583214
604752637
604165857
604716327
602878185
602895147
603074660
602950413
604001236
602721432
601753391
604231502
604273999
604342710
604614782
604541075
604725871
604744277
604751302
604739394
604667811
604750541
604756707
604738217
604285458
604250443
604751747
604747991
603122983
604737132
604757205
604750561
604742042
604754126
604734837
604264347
604745427
604371546
604744733
604755615
604741574
604069515
604746336
604757510
604749685

LE-name

SCOTT'S TAXI LLC

A GRADE PLUMBING LLC

TJ SNOW COMPANY, INC.
AXIOM PAINTING LLC

JP MARKETING AND EVENTS

firm-name

SCOTT'S TAXI LLC

A GRADE PLUMBING LLC
TJ SNOW COMPANY, INC.
AXIOM PAINTING LLC
MOUNTAIN FORCE MMA

Phys-addrl

6707 E SELTICE WAY
3390 W HAYDEN AVE
120 NOWLIN LN

3926 N 19TH ST

1064 N 400 W

AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DESIRE AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DESIRE 1760 E VELORA DR

HITACHI ZOSEN INOVAU.S.A. LLC

M. B. BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT LLC
AVI-SPL LLC

MORRISON, JAMES

MADSEN FAMILY MEDICINE, P.L.L.C.
NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
TURNER, JOHN EARL

BAVUSO, MARTIN CHRISTOPHE
ALBRECHT, TANNER MARTIN

DATSKIY ELECTRIC LLC

CASTLE HOME INSPECTION LLC
AARON BURRICK LLC

KUMPF LLC

PURE BUILDERS LLC

VA PRESENTLY CORPORATION

KKN CLEANING GROUP, LLC
CHERNENKO, DAVID ALEKS

STARS SALON AND SPA LLC
PAVLOVICH, JOSHUA

MICHEL, REBECCA APRIL MARIA
SUGAR SPICE TOYS LLC

PACKER, ALICE A

DIG IT LLC

PGDN CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLACK PEARL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC
PNW HELPING HANDS, INC.

LILAC DOOR PROPERTY GROUP LLC
KENNEY, RENEE

MATTSON, LISA

P & M BUILDERS LLC

MADHAPPY, INC.

CRAZY? CHU DON'T KNOW CRAZY, LLC
SPOKANE ECO DISTRICT |, LLC
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS LTC, LLC
MOTION PICTURE TRAILERS AND TRUCKS LLC
LIMINAL SHIFT LLC

FORD AND SWEENEY ACCOUNTING AND TAX SERVICES LLC

ALL ABOUT GREENS LLC
DEBBIE MADISON DESIGN, LLC
SPOKANE PLANT COMPANY LLC
TEAMWORK LLC

SMITH, ALISHA MARIE

HITACHI ZOSEN INOVAU.S.A. LLC

M B BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT LLC
AVI-SPL LLC

PINNACLE ADVISORY GROUP
MADSEN FAMILY MEDICINE
NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
TURNER TRUCKING

THE UPHOLSTERY SHOP

ALBRECHT CONSTRUCTION
DATSKIY ELECTRIC LLC

CASTLE HOME INSPECTION LLC
AARON BURRICK LLC

KUMPF, LLC

PURE BUILDERS LLC

VA PRESENTLY

KKN CLEANING GROUP, LLC

ARIES ROOFING

STARS SALON AND SPA LLC
SOUTHERN TRIM

SUGAR SPICE TOYS

HAIR BY ALICE

DIG IT

PGDN CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLACK PEARL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC
PNW HELPING HANDS, INC.

LILAC DOOR PROPERTY GROUP LLC
HOORAY BY RENEE

LISA MATTSON CREATIVE

P & M BUILDERS LLC

MADHAPPY, INC.

C?CDKC

SPOKANE ECO DISTRICT |, LLC
COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS LTC
MOTION PICTURE TRAILERS AND TRUCKS LLC
LIMINAL SHIFT LLC

FORD & SWEENEY SUPPORT SERVICES
ALL ABOUT GREENS LLC

DEBBIE MADISON DESIGN LLC
SPOKANE PLANT CO.

TEAMWORK LLC

EUPHORIA HOME CLEANING SERVICES

10100 GLOBAL WAY
2427 W HAYDEN AVE
6301 BENJAMIN RD STE 101
9416 E PINE TREE DR
9708 N NEVADA ST

1605 N RIVER RIDGE BLVD
5720 N ASH ST

38 E HOFFMAN AVE
1703 W ORCHARD AVE
1908 ISLAND VIEW PL
8310 N SUMMERHILL LN
1304 NW 14TH ST

1111 W 1ST AVE

3404 E 34TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
17408 E MANSFIELD AVE
4424 W NORTHWEST BLVD
1628 W FRANCIS AVE
2207 N HAMILTON ST
3210 E 44TH AVE

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
802 E 29TH AVE

7620 E BROADWAY AVE
4222 N MONROE ST

25 W CATALDO AVE
3511 W PRINCETON AVE
2008 E 11TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
935 E 36TH AVE

5907 E 16TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

2204 E CATALDO AVE
5005 3RD AVE S

785 E GLEN AVE

1034 W 7TH AVE

111 W 14TH AVE

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
6412 N NORMANDIE ST
1034 W 7TH AVE

5420 W BARNES RD
1107 E RICH AVE

5102 W PACIFIC PARK DR

Phys-City

POST FALLS
HAYDEN
CHATTANOOGA
COEUR D ALENE
LOGAN

POST FALLS
KNOXVILLE
HAYDEN
TAMPA

MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SELAH
ANACORTES
SPOKANE
BEND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

ID
ID
TN
ID
ut
ID
TN
ID
FL
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83854
83835
37421
83815
84341
83854
37932
83835
33634
99021
99218
99224
99205
99207
98942
98221
99208
97703
99201
99223
99201
99016
99205
99205
99207
99223
99202
99203
99212
99205
99201
99205
99202
99201
99203
99212
99201
99202
98134
99114
99204
99204
99201
99208
99204
99208
99207
99208



604749286
604753630
603152990
604752759
604737398
604750443
604748674
604697811
604743483
604751558
604755442
604756209
604754060
604746712
604756927
604744993
604754519
601553217
604403365
604753248
604693949
604753178
604713978
604748970
604731342
604752448
604749162
604751908
604573961
604691393
604734592
604691393
604748659

BAKERHOUSE ECOMMERCE LLC
ANDYMATION LLC

DONAHUE, SHAUN PATRICK

DWP HOMES, LLC

JM AIRWAY HEIGHTS LLC
SPOKANE STUDIO OF DANCE, LLC
CULLEN FINANCIAL PLANNING LLC
CRYPTOFP LLC

ELLENSBURG DESSERTS, LLC
LIFETIME ROOFING

MCCLUNG, MICA DAYLE

BENJAMIN, GREGORY ALLEN
EVERGREEN LAWN CARE

INW INSULATION, INC.

KAITLIN PATTON, PHD, PLLC
BOARDWALK CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELKIRK GENERAL CONTRACTING & ELECTRIC LLC
HALME CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EMERALD INITIATIVE LLC

COONIS, AARON PAUL

HOME GROWN WELLNESS CENTERS LLC
DRAPER, ZACHARY JAY
ELOPEMENTS BY VEMWELL LLC
TEGROTENHUIS, HANNAH BETH
AHHPC, INC.

INLAND MARINE ELECTRONICS LLC
JENKINS, LISA JEAN

FEE'S PRO TEE'S LLC

WALTER, EMILY KAY

A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC
TRINITY CHURCH SPOKANE VALLEY
A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC
HARALSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC

HYPERCRAVE

ANDYMATION LLC

DONAHUE ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
DWP HOMES, LLC

JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS

SANDRA'S STUDIO OF DANCE
INLAND FINANCIAL PLANNING
CRYPTOFP LLC

ELLENSBURG DESSERTS

LIFETIME ROOFING
PHOTOGRAPHY BY MICA
BENJAMINS RECOVERY
EVERGREEN LAWN CARE

KOALA INSULATION OF SPOKANE
KAITLIN PATTON, PHD, PLLC
BOARDWALK CONSTRUCTION LLC
SELKIRK CONTRACTING

HFM

EMERALD INITIATIVE LLC

LIFT TECH

BORNE CHIROPRACTIC

PARTY LABS ENTERTAINMENT
ELOPEMENTS BY VEMWELL LLC
HANNAH CHARLTON

INLAND HOME HEALTHCARE
INLAND MARINE ELECTRONICS LLC
STARRY EYED CREATIONS

FEE'S PRO TEE'S

EMILY KAY WALTER

A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC
TRINITY CHURCH SPOKANE VALLEY
A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC
HARALSON CONSTRUCTION LLC

5603 W NORTHWEST BLVD SPOKANE

100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE
324 E SANSON AVE SPOKANE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE
9746 W HIGHWAY 2 SPOKANE
304 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE
604 N FREYA ST SPOKANE
3918 N POST ST SPOKANE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N SPOKANE
3226 S RAYMOND CIR SPOKANE VALLEY
1108 W 8TH AVE SPOKANE
2926 N SMITH ST SPOKANE
2424 E 5TH AVE SPOKANE
6981 S TANGLE HEIGHTS DR SPOKANE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE
924 N PERRY ST SPOKANE
2608 N STEVENS ST SPOKANE
8727 W HIGHWAY 2 SPOKANE
5005 3RD AVE S SEATTLE
815 S EDISON ST KENNEWICK
12 E ROWAN AVE SPOKANE
5705 N GREENWOOD BLVD SPOKANE
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE
328 E 11TH AVE SPOKANE
907 W BOONE AVE SPOKANE
14907 N BLACK RD MEAD
951 E 35TH AVE SPOKANE
522 E RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE
3655 ASHWORTH AVE N SEATTLE
9725 W SUNSET HWY SPOKANE
6414 N WALNUT ST SPOKANE
12 E ROWAN AVE SPOKANE
100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99201
99207
99201
99224
99204
99202
99205
99201
99206
99204
99207
99202
99224
99201
99202
99205
99224
98134
99336
99207
99205
99201
99202
99201
99021
99203
99202
98103
99224
99217
99207
99201



