

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604673466	SCOTT'S TAXI LLC	SCOTT'S TAXI LLC	6707 E SELTICE WAY	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604745080	A GRADE PLUMBING LLC	A GRADE PLUMBING LLC	3390 W HAYDEN AVE	HAYDEN	ID	83835
604745078	TJ SNOW COMPANY, INC.	TJ SNOW COMPANY, INC.	120 NOWLIN LN	CHATTANOOGA	TN	37421
604583214	AXIOM PAINTING LLC	AXIOM PAINTING LLC	3926 N 19TH ST	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
604752637	JP MARKETING AND EVENTS	MOUNTAIN FORCE MMA	1064 N 400 W	LOGAN	UT	84341
604165857	AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DESIRE	AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA AM CONSTRUCTION LLC DESIRE	1760 E VELORA DR	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604716327	HITACHI ZOSEN INOVA U.S.A. LLC	HITACHI ZOSEN INOVA U.S.A. LLC	10100 GLOBAL WAY	KNOXVILLE	TN	37932
602878185	M. B. BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT LLC	M B BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT LLC	2427 W HAYDEN AVE	HAYDEN	ID	83835
602895147	AVI-SPL LLC	AVI-SPL LLC	6301 BENJAMIN RD STE 101	TAMPA	FL	33634
603074660	MORRISON, JAMES	PINNACLE ADVISORY GROUP	9416 E PINE TREE DR	MEAD	WA	99021
602950413	MADSEN FAMILY MEDICINE, P.L.L.C.	MADSEN FAMILY MEDICINE	9708 N NEVADA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604001236	NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION	NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION	1605 N RIVER RIDGE BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
602721432	TURNER, JOHN EARL	TURNER TRUCKING	5720 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601753391	BAVUSO, MARTIN CHRISTOPHE	THE UPHOLSTERY SHOP	38 E HOFFMAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604231502	ALBRECHT, TANNER MARTIN	ALBRECHT CONSTRUCTION	1703 W ORCHARD AVE	SELAH	WA	98942
604273999	DATSKIY ELECTRIC LLC	DATSKIY ELECTRIC LLC	1908 ISLAND VIEW PL	ANACORTES	WA	98221
604342710	CASTLE HOME INSPECTION LLC	CASTLE HOME INSPECTION LLC	8310 N SUMMERHILL LN	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604614782	AARON BURRICK LLC	AARON BURRICK LLC	1304 NW 14TH ST	BEND	OR	97703
604541075	KUMPF LLC	KUMPF, LLC	1111 W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604725871	PURE BUILDERS LLC	PURE BUILDERS LLC	3404 E 34TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604744277	VA PRESENTLY CORPORATION	VA PRESENTLY	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604751302	KKN CLEANING GROUP, LLC	KKN CLEANING GROUP, LLC	17408 E MANSFIELD AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604739394	CHERNENKO, DAVID ALEKS	ARIES ROOFING	4424 W NORTHWEST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604667811	STARS SALON AND SPA LLC	STARS SALON AND SPA LLC	1628 W FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604750541	PAVLOVICH, JOSHUA	SOUTHERN TRIM	2207 N HAMILTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604756707	MICHEL, REBECCA APRIL MARIA		3210 E 44TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604738217	SUGAR SPICE TOYS LLC	SUGAR SPICE TOYS	522 E RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604285458	PACKER, ALICE A	HAIR BY ALICE	802 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604250443	DIG IT LLC	DIG IT	7620 E BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604751747	PGDN CONSTRUCTION LLC	PGDN CONSTRUCTION LLC	4222 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604747991	BLACK PEARL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC	BLACK PEARL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC	25 W CATALDO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603122983	PNW HELPING HANDS, INC.	PNW HELPING HANDS, INC.	3511 W PRINCETON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604737132	LILAC DOOR PROPERTY GROUP LLC	LILAC DOOR PROPERTY GROUP LLC	2008 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604757205	KENNEY, RENEE	HOORAY BY RENEE	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604750561	MATTSON, LISA	LISA MATTSON CREATIVE	935 E 36TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604742042	P & M BUILDERS LLC	P & M BUILDERS LLC	5907 E 16TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604754126	MADHAPPY, INC.	MADHAPPY, INC.	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604734837	CRAZY? CHU DON'T KNOW CRAZY, LLC	C?CDKC	2204 E CATALDO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604264347	SPOKANE ECO DISTRICT I, LLC	SPOKANE ECO DISTRICT I, LLC	5005 3RD AVE S	SEATTLE	WA	98134
604745427	COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS LTC, LLC	COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS LTC	785 E GLEN AVE	COLVILLE	WA	99114
604371546	MOTION PICTURE TRAILERS AND TRUCKS LLC	MOTION PICTURE TRAILERS AND TRUCKS LLC	1034 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604744733	LIMINAL SHIFT LLC	LIMINAL SHIFT LLC	111 W 14TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604755615	FORD AND SWEENEY ACCOUNTING AND TAX SERVICES LLC	FORD & SWEENEY SUPPORT SERVICES	201 W NORTH RIVER DR	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604741574	ALL ABOUT GREENS LLC	ALL ABOUT GREENS LLC	6412 N NORMANDIE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604069515	DEBBIE MADISON DESIGN, LLC	DEBBIE MADISON DESIGN LLC	1034 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604746336	SPOKANE PLANT COMPANY LLC	SPOKANE PLANT CO.	5420 W BARNES RD	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604757510	TEAMWORK LLC	TEAMWORK LLC	1107 E RICH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604749685	SMITH, ALISHA MARIE	EUPHORIA HOME CLEANING SERVICES	5102 W PACIFIC PARK DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208

604749286	BAKERHOUSE ECOMMERCE LLC	HYPERCRAVE	5603 W NORTHWEST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604753630	ANDYMATION LLC	ANDYMATION LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603152990	DONAHUE, SHAUN PATRICK	DONAHUE ENGINEERED PRODUCTS	324 E SANSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604752759	DWP HOMES, LLC	DWP HOMES, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604737398	JM AIRWAY HEIGHTS LLC	JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS	9746 W HIGHWAY 2	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604750443	SPOKANE STUDIO OF DANCE, LLC	SANDRA'S STUDIO OF DANCE	304 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604748674	CULLEN FINANCIAL PLANNING LLC	INLAND FINANCIAL PLANNING	604 N FREYA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604697811	CRYPTO FP LLC	CRYPTO FP LLC	3918 N POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604743483	ELLENSBURG DESSERTS, LLC	ELLENSBURG DESSERTS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604751558	LIFETIME ROOFING	LIFETIME ROOFING	3226 S RAYMOND CIR	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604755442	MCCLUNG, MICA DAYLE	PHOTOGRAPHY BY MICA	1108 W 8TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604756209	BENJAMIN, GREGORY ALLEN	BENJAMINS RECOVERY	2926 N SMITH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604754060	EVERGREEN LAWN CARE	EVERGREEN LAWN CARE	2424 E 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604746712	INW INSULATION, INC.	KOALA INSULATION OF SPOKANE	6981 S TANGLE HEIGHTS DR	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604756927	KAITLIN PATTON, PHD, PLLC	KAITLIN PATTON, PHD, PLLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604744993	BOARDWALK CONSTRUCTION LLC	BOARDWALK CONSTRUCTION LLC	924 N PERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604754519	SELKIRK GENERAL CONTRACTING & ELECTRIC LLC	SELKIRK CONTRACTING	2608 N STEVENS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601553217	HALME CONSTRUCTION, INC.	HFM	8727 W HIGHWAY 2	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604403365	EMERALD INITIATIVE LLC	EMERALD INITIATIVE LLC	5005 3RD AVE S	SEATTLE	WA	98134
604753248	COONIS, AARON PAUL	LIFT TECH	815 S EDISON ST	KENNEWICK	WA	99336
604693949	HOME GROWN WELLNESS CENTERS LLC	BORNE CHIROPRACTIC	12 E ROWAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604753178	DRAPER, ZACHARY JAY	PARTY LABS ENTERTAINMENT	5705 N GREENWOOD BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604713978	ELOPEMENTS BY VEMWELL LLC	ELOPEMENTS BY VEMWELL LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604748970	TEGROTENHUIS, HANNAH BETH	HANNAH CHARLTON	328 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604731342	AHHPC, INC.	INLAND HOME HEALTHCARE	907 W BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604752448	INLAND MARINE ELECTRONICS LLC	INLAND MARINE ELECTRONICS LLC	14907 N BLACK RD	MEAD	WA	99021
604749162	JENKINS, LISA JEAN	STARRY EYED CREATIONS	951 E 35TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604751908	FEE'S PRO TEE'S LLC	FEE'S PRO TEE'S	522 E RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604573961	WALTER, EMILY KAY	EMILY KAY WALTER	3655 ASHWORTH AVE N	SEATTLE	WA	98103
604691393	A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC	A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC	9725 W SUNSET HWY	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604734592	TRINITY CHURCH SPOKANE VALLEY	TRINITY CHURCH SPOKANE VALLEY	6414 N WALNUT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604691393	A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC	A AND B PHYSICAL THERAPY, PLLC	12 E ROWAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604748659	HARALSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC	HARALSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201